Gender Pay Gap:

Mean Gender Pay Gap
Median Gender Pay Gap

Bonus Gender Pay Gap:

Mean Bonus Gender Pay Gap

Median Bonus Gender Pay Gap
Proportion of Females Receiving a Bonus
Proportion of Males Receiving a Bonus

Quartile Gender Pay Gap:

Proportion of Males in the Upper Quartile
Proportion of Females in the Upper Quartile
Proportion of Males in the Upper Middle Quartile
Proportion of Females in the Upper Middle Quartile
Proportion of Males in the Lower Middle Quartile
Proportion of Females in the Lower Middle Quartile
Proportion of Males in the Lower Quartile
Proportion of Females in the Lower Quartile

2024

32.8%
43.1%

91.2%
75.0%
67.6%
56.3%

98.9%

1.1%
92.2%

7.8%
82.2%
17.8%
89.0%
11.0%



