Condar Pay Can	2024
Gender Pay Gap:	
Mean Gender Pay Gap	32.8%
Median Gender Pay Gap	43.1%
Bonus Gender Pay Gap:	
Median Bonus Gender Pay Gap	91.2%
Median Bonus Gender Pay Gap Proportion of Females Receiving a Bonus	75.0% 67.6%
Proportion of Males Receiving a Bonus	56.3%
Troportion of Flates Reserving a Bende	30.370
Quartile Gender Pay Gap:	
Proportion of Males in the Upper Quartile	98.9%
Proportion of Females in the Upper Quartile	1.1%
Proportion of Males in the Upper Middle Quartile	92.2%
Proportion of Females in the Upper Middle Quartile	7.8%
Proportion of Males in the Lower Middle Quartile	82.2%
Proportion of Females in the Lower Middle Quartile	17.8%
Proportion of Males in the Lower Quartile	89.0%
Proportion of Females in the Lower Quartile	11.0%